AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ot oo 10 o, M OONTRACTOCO® R T
2. ANENDMENTMOOIFICATION NC. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISIMIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. $. PROJECT NO.(N sppdcable)

MOO3 : RFPAY: NRR-12-274
See block 16C. FAIMIS#: 123517

8. SSUEDBY Goce 13100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (1 ogvr tam hem &) CODE {3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr., Mall Stop: TWB-01-B10M
Meil Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
washington, DC 20555 Waghington, DC 20555
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (Nc., stuet, county, 5wt end 2P Code) 00 |9 AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NC.

ABGIS.NET INC

9E. DATED (BEE MEM11)

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/IORDER NO.
42 READS WAY GS3ISF01258 NRC-TO07

NEW CASTLE DE 197201649

10B. DATED (S8€E TEM 1)
cooe DUNS152858358 | Faciiry cooe X jp2-22-2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIEE TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[_] The anove numbered soliciation i amended es set forth in ltem 14. The hou: and date specified for receipt of Ofiers [lis extended. [ |is not exended.
Ofiers must acknowietige receipt of thiz amendment prior 1o the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amenaed, by one of tne following methods:
(a) By completing hems 8 and 15, and retuming coples of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of thws amendment on each copy of the
.-.offer submitted; or (¢) By sepurate ietter or telegram which inciudes a reference to the eolicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
-KNOWLEDGMENT TO B= RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULTINREJB:“ONOFYOLR OFFER. I by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer aiready submitted, such change may be made
by talegram or letter, provided each telsgram o letter makes referente to the soficitation and this amendament, and is received prior to the opening hour
and dats specified. .
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (i requined) B&R: 2012-X0200-20-11~5-15€ JC: J4696 BOT: 252A
APPN: 31X0200.220 NAICS: 541511 PSC: D302
Obligation Amount: S$G.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
0Q | A THIS CHANGE ORDER 18 [SBUED PURSUANT TO:  (Specily aultorlty)  THE CHANGEE SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE BN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. N ITEM 10

B. THE ABOVE KUMEERED CONTRACT/ORDER S MODIFIED YO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such 53 ChENDES (N SeING OMCD, ERPIOPrIELON data, &1L}
- | SET FORTH IN [TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103().
-| €. I8 SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT I3 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: FAR Clause 52.217-9
X' OPTION TO EXTEND TERM OF CONTRACT (MAR 2000)

D. OTHER (Spechy typs of motostion end autharty)

E. IMPORTANT: Conwactor Dlsnot, @bmquimdmsignmsdommam'mmml coples to tha issuing office.
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDUENTAMODIFGATION K by UCF section - [ ———

The purpose of this modification is to exercise option yeer one, therepy extending the task order period cf performance
from march 1, 2012 through September 36, 2013.

To,al Obligacion Amoumt: $278,000.00 (Unchanged)
Togal Celling hmount: $809,720.94 (Changed)
Period of Performance: March 1, 2012 through Sep:embez 30, 2013 (Changed)

Eoxcen a3 prowiaed herea, all wms and atthe In hem 8A or 104, &2 changed, and In full toree snd eftect,
154 NAME AKD TITLE OF SIGNEF.  (Type arpnt) 18/ NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER ~ (1yoe or ot}
Williem hdams - ?
)ory\ L-@U\-(Q,\’\ (o, \’ 0{\ S&’Vl&e‘s Aéc‘s "'i"j;l(,. Con=racting ?{Ehce— i

158 15C. DATE SIGNED i s 18C. DﬁTEm
S [ o T

7 [nnaxm of person sthonzed © sign 9 /2 /?: (Spnaiurs of Comradong Ofhoer) P o
NSN T5400%-162-8070 / / STANDARD FORM 30 _ (REY. 10-63)
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE Freacriona by GBA - FAR (48 GFR) 63.242

SUNS! REVIEW COMPLETL ih A

TEMPLATE - ADMOG? MAR 08 213




